
SEPTEMBER 
 
Wednesday 3rd September 
J-peg evening. Bring your pictures of group 
events. New members particularly welcome 
Jack Martin 
 
Friday 5th September 
The Hope, Wellington Road North 
Steve & Allison     0161 427 9491 
 
Sunday 7th September 
Pennine Way Alternative Route from Edale 
12 Miles 
John E  0161 948 3379  / 07756 939305 
 
Wednesday 10th September 
Picos de Europa          John Hazleton 
 
Friday 12th September 
The Britons Protection, Great Bridgewater 
Street, Manchester  
Simone     0161 336 1004 
 
Sunday 14th September 
Walk: Bleaklow & Higher Shelf Stones – 10 
miles         Ann D 07834 470035 
 
Sunday 14th September 
Cycle ride: Goostrey – 40 miles 
Meet Deanwater at 10am 
Paul D 0161 483 5232 
 
Wednesday 17th September 
Travels in Italy          Ben Hughes 
 
Friday 19th September 
The Armoury, Shaw Heath 
John E      0161  948 3379 
 
Sunday 21st September 
A WaterFALL walk – 10-11 miles  
Steve H  07912 699754 
 
 
             

Wednesday 24th September 
North Yemen (Slides)    Martyn Hanks 
 
Friday 26th September 
The George, Hayfield  
Rick & Helen   01663 745025 
 
Sunday 28th September 
Ogden Reservoir near New Hey – 9 miles 
Meet Grand Central CP at 09:30   
Denise 07940 753124 
 

OCTOBER 
 
Wednesday 1st October 
A holiday in Bavaria    Nigel Earp 
 
Friday 3rd October 
A-Z Manchester The Pub Zoo 
Grosvenor Street  
Paul & Pam   0161 483 5232 
 
Sunday 5th October 
Longnor – 9 miles at a moderate pace. 
John G 0161 430 5038 
 
Wednesday 8th October 
The Four Heatons   
Philip Page, Family History Society 
 
Friday10th October 
The Kingfisher, London Road South, Poynton 
Sue & Pete    01625 850445 
 
Sunday 12th October 
South Head from Chapel – 10 miles 
Pauline H 
 
Wednesday 15th October 
Jordan and Syria (Slides)  Phil Wharmby 
 
Thursday 16th October 
Cheshire’s Little Matterhorn – 8 miles 
Meet Torkington Park CP at 10:00  
Pete H  01625 850445 / 07526 414530 
 

Friday 17th October 
The Fingerpost, Hempshaw Lane, Offerton 
John H    0161 285 5210 
Sunday 19th October 
Lantern Pike & Cown Edge – 10 miles 
Shaun 01663 810036  /  07986 236195 
 
Wednesday 22nd October 
Hut to Hut & Day walking in the Dolomites 
Martin Banfield 
 
Friday 24th October 
Amsterdam weekend         Chris H 
 
Sunday 26th October 
A short walk in the Tameside countryside 7miles  
Sue W  07735 439955 
 
Wednesday 29th October 
Nova Scotia (Slides) 
Steve Baynes 
 
Friday 31st October 
The Plough, Heaton Moor Road 
Joan   01625 250554 
 

NOVEMBER 
 
Sunday 2nd November 
Delamere Forest Autumn Colours – 8 miles 
Meet Grand Central at 09:30  
Jack  0161 427 1663 
 
Wednesday 5th November 
Music will change your life (Talk) 
A demonstration of how to appreciate classical 
music by Ken Hodgson 
 
7th- 8th November 
Hartington YHA weekend 
Jack    0161 427 1663 
 
Wednesday 12th November 
Canal restoration talk    Keith Vigurs 
 
 



Thursday 13th November 
Wincle – 8 miles 
Meet Torkington Park CP at 10:00 
Denise  07940 753124 
 
Friday 14th November 
Bar Fringe, Swan Street, Manchester  
Colin & Helen   07292 750994 
 
Sunday 16th November 
Hazel Grove to Hayfield – 9 miles 
Chris S 
 
Wednesday 19th November 
More Greenland kayaking adventures 
Jim Karawecki 
 
Friday 21st November 
Shepherds Arms, Whaley Bridge  
Chris H     0161 222 9895 
 
Sunday 23rd November 
Whaley Bridge – 8 to 10 miles  
Sue & Steve B 
 
Wednesday 26th November -   AGM 
 
Friday 28th November 
The Railway, Portwood 
Iain & Rosemary  0161 368 4391 
 
Sunday 30th November 
Ingleborough – 7 miles with 2,000 feet (600m) of 
ascent.  Meet Grand Central CP at 09:00 
Chris H  0161 222 9895  / 07866 299451 
 
 

DECEMBER 
  
Wednesday 3rd December 
Madeira 
Wendy Randall 
 
 
 
 

Thursday 4th December 
Disley – 7 miles  
Sue & Steve B 
 
Friday 5th December 
Godley Hall Inn, Godley Hill, Hyde  
Pete & Sue     0161 368 3056 
 
Sunday 7th December 
Macclesfield countryside walk – 10 miles 
Peter & Helen  0161 217 0050 
 
Wednesday 10th December 
The Hindu Kush 
Peter Hutchinson 
 
Friday 12th December 
The Magnet, Wellington Road North  
Harvey       0161 431 6528 
 
Saturday 13th December 
Christmas Meal at Arnside YHA 
Harvey  07525 125534 
 
Sunday 14th December 
Walk from Arnside YHA 
 
Wednesday 17th December 
Christmas Party 
 
Sunday 21st December 
Mulled Wine Walk – Hayfield -   6 miles 
John Gregory  0161 430 5038 
 
Boxing Day walk – 8 miles  
Paul & Pam D  0161483 5232 
 
Wednesday 24th December 
The Crown, Heaton Lane 
 
New Year at Keswick YHA 
31st December to 4th January 
Colin     07292 750994 
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Stockport Walking & Outdoor Group is a multi-activity 
group with individual members aged 18 to 70+ as well 
as a number of families. 
We are affiliated to the YHA (England and Wales) Ltd 
 

The annual subscription of £5 per person will be 
collected in January each year. 
 
Further details and guidelines can be found on our 
web page. www.stockportwalkingoutdoor.org.uk 
Email       stockportwalkingoutdoors@gmail.com  
 
Or telephone  
Chair  Jack       0161 427 1663 
Programme Chris H  0161 222 9895   
Walks  Peter      01625 850445 
 
Sunday Walks – Please check details but 
usually we DEPART at 9.30am from the Car Park in 
Torkington Park, Hazel Grove, opposite the Rising 
Sun pub or from Grand Central car park, off Railway 
Road, Stockport  
Transport and petrol costs are shared from the Car 
Park. 
Accompanied children under 18 are welcome but 
please check with the walk leader beforehand to 
ensure that the terrain and distance are suitable.  
 
Everyone taking part in Group activities does so at 
their own risk. 
The Group will not be held responsible for any 
accident, injury or loss occurring as a result of any 
Group event or in connection with travel to such 
event, however caused.  

mailto:stockportwalkingoutdoors@gmail.com

